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BRAND ADVANTAGE

Recognition

» The Medi First Plus logo is recognized as a symbol of quality and top-notch service
» Medi First Plus is designed for and distributed exclusively by van first aid distributors

Experience
* Medi First Plus is backed by Medique
Product's more than 30 years of experience

and extensive industry knowledge

Products

» The best products and delivery from quality vendors including safety
products from:
» Sperian (Howard Leight®, Uvex® and Fendall® brands)
* Moldex®
+ Water-Jel®
+ Safetec®
» Safehouse Signs®
» US Safety®
 Blueprints® Safety Training Videos
* Marcom® Safety Training
» Tablets packaged in our own FDA approved facility
» FDA approved Spanish labeling where possible
» Single-source supplier

Your Company
Phone: 888-555-0100

Support

» Catalogs, flyers, website and more!

+ Trained customer service team

* Business planning assistance

+ Same day shipping in most cases

* Online ordering and tracking

» Experienced management support

» Competitive pricing programs

* Advertising in trade magazines

+ Exhibits at state and national trade shows
» Custom catalogs
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METAL KITS & CABINETS

Four-Shelf Cabinet

21%" x 15%4" x 5%"

The industry standard, this cabinet contains an assortment of adhesive bandages, dressing,
eye care products, antiseptics, employee comfort items and much more. Convenient door
pouches allow for storage of smaller items. Perfect for medium to large industrial work settings.

956M1

Filled (ANSI Z308.1)

MEDI FIRST

Standard 4-Shelf Kit Fill

100378
100578
100150
102033
22612
103150
103071
20917
21317
93473

* Kit fills subject to change

Fingertip Heavy Weight (40 ct)
Knuckle Heavy Weight (40 ct)
718" x 3" Heavy Weight (50 ct)
1” x 3” Plastic Strips (100 ct)
Ammonia Inhalant Wipes (10 ct)
Alcohol Wipes (50 ct)

Antiseptic Wipes, XL (20 ct)
Antiseptic Spray (3 0z)

Burn Spray (3 0z)

Triple Antibiotic Ointment (25 ct)

3064
72401
65001
64101
61101
60901
103673
60474
93618
49566

Burn Aid Burn Jel (1 ea)

Cold Compress (1 ct)

Triangular Bandage, Non-Sterile (1 ea)
Bloodstopper Compress 9” x 5” (1 ea)
Tri-Cut Adhesive Tape (5yds)

Medi-Rip Self-Adherent (2" Width)

3” x 3" Sterile Pads (25 ct)

Cotton Tip Applicators 3” (20 ea)
Medi-Wash Eyewash (4 0z)

Medic’s Choice Eye Drops (0.50z)

64470
70601
77233
70370
64233
90248
82248
90333
91148
71401

Eye Pads (4 ct)

Angled Scissors 4.5” (1 ea)

Disposable Tweezers (1 ea)

Disposable Latex Gloves (2 pair)

2” x 3" Non-Adherent Sterile Pad (10 ct)
Antacid (250 ct)

Cold Relief (250 ct)

Non-Aspirin (100 ct)

Pain Zapper (250 ct)

First Aid Handbook

Three-Shelf Cabinet

15%" x 16%" x 54"

The ideal cabinet for small businesses, shipping and receiving departments or other remote
locations of your facility. Convenient door pouches and a wide assortment of product will give you
confidence in your ability to handle emergencies. Ideal for small to medium industrial work settings.

964M1 Filled (ANSI Z308.1)

Standard 3-Shelf Kit Fill

100378 Fingertip Heavy Weight (40 ct) 21317  Burn Spray (3 oz.) 93618  Medi-Wash Eyewash (4 0z.)

100578 Knuckle Heavy Weight (40 ct.) 20917  Antiseptic Spray (3 0z.) 64470  Eye Pads (4 ct.)

100150 7/8” x 3" Heavy Weight (50 ct.) 72401 Cold Compress (1 ct.) 77101  Wire Scissors 4.5” (1 ea.)

102033 17 x 3” Plastic Strips (100 ct.) 65001  Triangular Bandage, Non-Sterile (1 ct.) 77233  Disposable Tweezers (1 ea.)

22612  Ammonia Inhalant Wipes (10 ct.) 103673 3" x 3” Sterile Pads (25 ct.) 70370  Disp. Latex Gloves (2 pr.)

103150 Alcohol Wipes, XL (50 ct.) . .. 61101 Tri-Cut Adhesive Tape (5 yds.) 64233 2" x 3" Non-Adherent Sterile Pad (10 ct.)
103071 Antiseptic Wipes (20 ct.) 60901  Medi-Rip Self-Adherent (2" Width) 90248  Antacid (250 ct.)

93473  Triple Antibiotic Ointment (25 ct.) 64101 Bloodstopper Compress 9” x 5” (1 ct.) 91148 Pain Zapper (250 ct.)

3064 Burn Aid Burn Jel, 1/8 oz. (1 ea) 60474 3" Cotton Tip Applicators (20 ea.) 71401  First Aid Handbook

ILHN STANDARD

£308.1-2009

OSHA refers to the ANSI standard as an
example of minimal contents for first aid kits.
“ANSI Z308.1" indicates the kits that meet
the new ANSI standard.

* Kit fills subject to change
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METAL KITS & CABINETS

Five-Shelf Cabinet

28%" x 194" x 6%"

The granddaddy of industrial first aid cabinets, this extra large cabinet contains a wide assortment of
adhesive bandages, dressing, eye care products, antiseptics, employee comfort items and much more.
Convenient door pouches allow for storage of smaller items. Perfect for large industrial work settings.

Two-Shelf Cabinet

15147 x 10%” x 4%”

Excellent for over-the-road trucks or just back home in your small
business. Or you may want it in a remote area of your facility that has fewer
employees. Versatile and functional, you'll find a variety of products for your
comfort and assurance. New, easy to use side door opening two shelf cabinet.
Perfect for smaller industrial work settings.

984M1SD  Side Door, Filled (ANSI Z308.1)

Standard 2-Shelf Kit Fill

100378 Fingertip Heavy Weight (40 ct.)
100578 Knuckle Heavy Weight (40 ct.)
100150 7/8” x 3" Heavy Weight (50 ct.)
102033 1" x 3” Plastic Strips (100 ct.)
22612  Ammonia Inhalant Wipes (10 ct.)
103071 Antiseptic Wipes, XL (20 ct.)
3064 Burn Aid Burn Jel (1 ea)

942M1

TN REGULATION

CFR 1910.151(h)

In the absence of an infirmary, clinic, or hospital in
near proximity fo the workplace which is used for the
treatment of all injured employees, a person or persons
shall be adequately trained to render first aid.
Adequate first aid supplies shall be readily available.

Filled (ANSI Z308.1)

93473  Triple Antibiotic Ointment (25 ct.)
21317  Burn Spray (3 oz.
72401 Cold Cgmgr(ess (1) Ct.) Standard 5-Shelf Kit Fill
103673 3’ x 3" Sterile Pads (25 ct.) 100378 Fingertip Heavy Weight (40 ct) 21317  Burn Spray (3 0z) 21508  Eyewash (8 0z)
60701  Adhesive Tape 1/2” x 5yds (1 ct.) 100578 Knuckle Heavy Weight .(40 ct) 23017  Cold Spray (4 0z) 49566  Medic’s Choice Eye Drops (0.50z)
64101  Bloodstopper Compress 9” x 5” (1 ct.) 100673 Large Patch Heavy.Welght (25¢ct) 72401  Cold Compress, Small (1 ea) 64470  Eye Pads (4 ct)
65001  Triangular Bandage, Non-Sterile (1 ct.) 100150 7/8"x 3" Hea.avy Welght (50 ct) 70201 Cold Compress, Large (1 ea) 60433  Cotton Tip Applicators 3” (100 ct)
60474 3" Cotton Tip Applicators (20 ea.) 102033 1"x 3" I?Iastlc Strips §100 ct) 65001  Triangular Bandage, Non-Sterile (1 ea) 70601  Angled Scissors 4.5” (1 ea)
77101 Wire Scissors 4.5" (1 ea.) 22612  Ammonia !nhalant Wipes (10 ct) 64101 Bloodstopper Compress 9” x 5” (1 ea) 77233  Disposable Tweezers (1 ea)
77233 Disposable Tweezers (1 ea.) 103150 Alcghol Wlpgs (50 ct) 61101 Tri-Cut Adhesive Tape (5yds) 70370  Disposable Latex Gloves (2 pair)
70370  Disp. Latex Gloves (2 pr.) 103071 Ar]tlseptlg Wlpes, .XL (20 ct) 60901  Medi-Rip Self-Adherent (2" Width) 64233 2" x 3" Non-Adherent Sterile Pad (10 ct)
64233 2" x 3" Non-Adherent Sterile Pad (10 ct.) 93473  Triple Antibiotic Ointment (25 ct) 103512 2" x 2” Sterile Pads (10 ct) 90248  Antacid (250 ct)71401
93618  Medi-Wash Eyewash (4 0z.) 93373  Hydrocortisone Cream (25 ct) 103673 3" x 3” Sterile Pads (25 ct) 20533  Medi-Phenyl (100 ct)
90233  Antacid (100 ct.) 93973  Burn Cream w/ Lidocaine (25 ct) 103712 4 x 4” Sterile Pads (10 ct) 90348  Non-Aspirin (250 ct)
91133 Pain Zapper (100 ct.) 22148  Hand & Body Lotion (4 0z) 60501 Sterile Conforming Gauze 2” (1 ea) 91148  Pain Zapper (250 ct)
71401 First Aid Handbook 20917  Antiseptic Spray (3 0z) 62201  Sterile Conforming Gauze 4” (1 ea) 71401 First Aid Handbook (1 ea)

22617  Blood Clotting Spray (3 0z) 93618  Medi-Wash Eyewash (4 oz)

* Kit fills subject to change

* Kit fills subject to change



VEHICLE FIRST AID KITS __4Y DI,‘FIRSD

Standard Vehicle Kit

9% x 6% x 2%

The standard vehicle kit is ideal for company
vehicles with more than one driver or the family
SUV. The standard kit is crush, water and dust
resistant, with a gasket to insure dryness. The kit
can either be mounted in the vehicle or transported
between vehicles. Great for the company delivery
truck, school buses or even the SUV.

917M1 Standard, Filled

Standard Vehicle Kit Fill

93618  Medi-Wash Eyewash 40z (1 ea)

214B Antiseptic Towelettes (4 ct)

62612  Fingertip Woven M/L (10 ct)

62730  Woven Knuckle (8 ct)

60075 1" x 3" Plastic Strips (16's ct)

62575 1" x 3" Woven Strip (16 ct)

60501 2" x 5yd Sterile Conforming Gauze (1 ea)
606B Gauze 2" x 2" (6 ct)

60701  Adhesive Tape 1/2" x 5 yd" (1 ea)
65001 Triangular Bandage, Non-Sterile (1 ea)
70399  Disposable Latex Gloves (1 pair)
72401 Ice Pack small/ boxed (1 ea)

77233  Disposable Tweezer (1 ea)

20917  Antiseptic Spray 30z (1 ea)

226B Ammonia Wipes (2 ct)

77101 Wire Scissors 4.5" (1 ea)

805B Aspirin Tablets (6 ct)

71401 First Aid Handbook

* Kit fills subject to change

%, /—

Small Vehicle Kit
T4" X 434" x 24"

Our small vehicle kit is perfect
for any fleet with one driver. =
The small vehicle kit is crush, L ) H.:'lu
water and dust resistant, with a
gasket to insure dryness. The

kit can either be mounted in the . T e
. y) i
vehicle or transported between R LRy

vehicles.

991M1 Filled (ANSI Z308.1)

Small Vehicle Kit Fill

93618  Medi-Wash Eyewash 40z (1 ea)

214B Antiseptic Towelettes (6 ea)

60075 1" x 3" Plastic Strips (16 ct)

60501 2" x 5yd Sterile Conforming Gauze (3 ct)
606B Gauze 2" x 2" (3 ct)

60701  Adhesive Tape 1/2" x 5yd (1 ea)
65001 Triangular Bandage, Non-Sterile (1 ea)
70399  Disposable Latex Gloves (1 pair)
72401 Ice Pack small/ boxed (1 ea)

77233  Disposable Tweezer (1 ea)

71401 First Aid Handbook

Large Vehicle Kit

14" x 9% x 3”

Our large vehicle kit is packed with several first aid products to assist
with any accident. Perfect for the company delivery truck, school
buses, even the family car. The large vehicle kit is crush, water and
dust resistant, with a gasket to insure dryness. The kit can either be
mounted in the vehicle or transported between vehicles. Perfect for
school buses, rental car buses, hotel vans and anywhere several

people are being transported each day.

929M1 Large, Filled

Large Vehicle Kit Fill
93618  Medi-Wash Eyewash 40z (1 ea)

65001  Triangular Bandage, Non-Sterile (1 ea) 643B

223B Triple Anti. Oint. 5 g (3 ea) 70370  Latex Gloves (2 pair) 645B
221B Alcohol Prep Pads (2 ea) 72401 Ice Pack small/ boxed (1 ea) 77101
100150 7/8" x 3" Flexible Fabric Bandage (50 ct) 77233  Disposable Tweezer (1 ea) 811B
60501 2" x 5yd Sterile Conforming Gauze (1 ea) 21317  Burn Spray 3oz aerosol (1 ea) 71401

103512 2" x 2" Sterile Gauze Pad (10 ct)
60701  Adhesive Tape 1/2" x 5 yd (1 ea)

Handy Kit

5" x 3% x 2"

729P1 Filled

Handy Kit Standard Fill

211B Hydrocortisone Cream (2 ct)

214B Antiseptic Towelettes (4 ct)

600B 1" x 3" Adhesive Bndg Plastic (10 ct)
606B Gauze 2" x 2" (4 ct)

656B Adhesive Tape 1/2" x 2.5yd (1 ea)

69932 2" x 5yd Non-Sterile Conform Gauze (1 ea)  214B  Antiseptic Towelettes (6ct)

77101  Wire Scissors 4.5" (1 ea)
803B Non-Aspirin (4 ct)

805B MF Aspirin (4 ct)

802B Antacid (4 ct)

20917  Antiseptic Spray 30z (1 ea)
64101 Bloodstopper Compress 9" x 5" (1 ea)

Healthy Traveler Kit
9" x 6”

Perfect for domestic travel, each blue nylon
zippered bag contains an assortment of unit
dose medications and minor first aid items
such as bandages and unit dose topical
medications. Available with or without poly-
bagged contents.

73501B Standard Domestic Kit
76301B Poly-Bagged Domestic Kit

Domestic Travel Kit Fill

050B Medikoff Drops (6c¢t) 231B
100B |-Prin Tablets, 2pk (8ct) 241B
101B Alcalak Tablets, 2pk (8ct) 425B
105B CCP Caffeine Free Tablets, 2pk (8ct) 641B
175B APAP XS Tablets, 2pk (8ct) 645B
180B Sepasoothe Tablets, 2pk (8ct) 646B
200B Diamode Tablets, 1pk (4ct) 70399
211B  Hydrocortisone Cream, 1gm (2ct) 74233

220B Diotame Tablets, 2pk (8ct)
223B Triple Antibiotic Ointment, .5g (2ct) 70601

HW Ltx Free Wvn Fingertip (5 ct)
HW Ltx Free Wvn Knuckle (5 ct)
Wire Scissors 4.5" (1 ea)

Pain Zapper (10 ct)

First Aid Handbook

SLIM
3749dvid0d

Insect Sting Relief Wipes (2ct)
Chlorphen Tablets, 2pk (4ct)
Decorel Forte Plus, 2pk (12ct)

7/8” x 3" HW Plastic Bandages (6ct)
Knuckle HW Woven Bandages (2ct)
Patch HW Woven Bandages (2ct)
Disposable Latex Gloves (1pr)
Temp-A-Dot Thermometer (2ct)

ADVICE Traveler Advice Card
SAFETY Safety Pins (2ct)

4-1/2” Angle Scissors (1ct)




PORTABLE KITS

38 pc. Pocket Doctor Kit

40038 Filled

38 pc. Kit Fill

10  Bandages, 3/4” x 3” Plastic

10  Bandages, 3/8” x 1-1/2” Plastic
Butterfly Closures, Medium
First Aid Guide - Bilingual
Gauze Pad, 2" x 2” Sterile
Antibiotic Ointment, .9gm
Alcohol Prep Pads

Antiseptic Prep Pads
Non-Aspirin Tablets

NOOWNN =N

88 pc. Auto/Travel Kit

40088 Filled

88 pc. Kit Fill
2 Gloves, Vinyl Latex-Free

1 Instant Cold Pack

1 Scissors, 4.5” Pointed

2 Splinter Remover

3 Antibiotic Ointment, .9gm

3 Burn Cream Ointment, 1gm

6 Alcohol Prep Pads

3 Sting Relief Prep Pads

6 Antiseptic Prep Pads

4 Non-Aspirin Tablets

4 Aspirin Tablets

1 Emergency Thermal Blanket

1 Bandages, 3/4” x 3” Plastic

1 Bandages, 3/8” x 1-1/2” Plastic
4 Butterfly Closures, Medium

1 Bandages, Knuckle Flexible

1 Tape .5” x 2.5yd

1 Cotton Tips 3”, 10pk

2 Finger Splints

1 First Aid Guide - Accident Report
1 First Aid Guide - Bilingual

4 Gauze Pad, 2" x 2” Sterile

2 Gauze Pad, 4” x 4” Sterile

1 Gauze Roll, 2" x 4.1yd

o o

* Kit fills subject to change

MEDI FIRST
= \ = /

61 pc. First Aid Kit

40061 Filled 61 pc. Kit Fill
5

Bandages, 3/8” x 1-1/2” Plastic
15 Butterfly Closures, Medium
Tape .5” x 2.5yd
Cotton Tips 3", 5pk
Finger Splints
First Aid Guide - Bilingual
Gauze Pad, 2" x 2” Sterile
Gauze Pad, 4” x 4” Sterile
Gauze Roll, 2" x 4.1yd
Gloves, Vinyl Latex-Free
Instant Cold Pack
Antibiotic Ointment, .9gm
Burn Cream Ointment, 1gm
Alcohol Prep Pads
Sting Relief Prep Pads
Antiseptic Prep Pads
Scissors, 4.5” Pointed

2O WOUW=_2N=_2NN=2N =2 -

120 pc. Multi-Purpose Kit

Filled 120 pc. Kit Fill

20 Bandages, 3/8” x 1-1/2” Plastic

30 Bandages, 1” x 3” Plastic
Tape .5” x 5yd
Triangular Bandage w/ 2 Pins
Cotton Tips 3”, 5pk
Finger Splints
First Aid Guide - Bilingual
Gauze Pad, 2" x 2" Sterile
Gauze Pad, 4" x 4” Sterile
Trauma Pad 5” x 9", Sterile
Gauze Roll, 2" x 4.1yd
Gloves, Vinyl Latex-Free
Instant Cold Pack
Burn Cream Ointment, 1gm
Antibiotic Ointment, .9gm
Alcohol Prep Pads
Sting Relief Prep Pads
Antiseptic Prep Pads
Scissors, 4.5” Pointed
Metal Tweezer, 3” Slant Edge

N
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136 pc. Multi-Purpose Kit

40136 Filled

136 pc. Kit Fill

20 Bandages, 3/8” x 1-1/2” Plastic
30 Bandages, 1” x 3” Plastic

Tape 1” x 5yd

1 Gauze Roll, 2" x 4.1yd
1 Gauze Roll, 4” Non-Conforming
4 Gloves, Vinyl Latex-Free
Triangular Bandage w/ 2 Pins 1 Instant Cold Pack

Cotton Tips 3”, 5pk 6 Burn Cream Ointment, 1gm
Eye Wash, 10z Sterile 6 Antibiotic Ointment, .9gm
Finger Splints 15 Alcohol Prep Pads

First Aid Guide - Bilingual 3 Sting Relief Prep Pads
Gauze Eye Pad, 2" Round 15 Antiseptic Prep Pads

Gauze Pad, 2" x 2" Sterile 1 CPR Faceshield

Gauze Pad, 4" x 4” Sterile 1 Scissors, 4.5” Pointed
Trauma Pad 5" x 9”, Sterile 1 Metal Tweezer, 3” Slant Edge

A RON-N=2N =2 2

TRAUMA BAGS

Standard Trauma Kits
17"7x 9" x 8”

Made out of durable Cordura® nylon with reinforced handles and
removable adjustable shoulder strap with snap hooks. Pockets

allow quick ad easy access with a Velcro® hook and loop closure.

93901 Standard Trauma Kit (26 items)
739MT Standard Trauma Kit, Empty

Standard Trauma Kit Fill

93618 Medi-Wash Eyewash 40z (1 ea)
103071  Antiseptic Towelettes - XL (20 ct)
21511 Medi-Wash Eyewash, 160z (1 ea)
103150  Alcohol Prep Pads (50 ct)

3060 BurnAid Dressing 4” x 4” (1 ea)

61101 Tri-Cut Adhesive Tape, 5yd (1 ea)
100150  7/8” x 3" HW Woven Strips (50 ct)
100673 2" x 3" HW Woven Patch (25 ct)
103712 4" x 4” Sterile Gauze Pads (10 ct)
64101 Bloodstopper Compress 9” x 5” (1 ea)
64701 Co-Wrap Bandage 3" (1 ea)

65001 Triangular Bandage, Non-Sterile (1 ea)
60501 27 Sterile Conforming Gauze (1 ea)
62201 47 Sterile Conforming Gauze (1 ea)
70370  Latex Gloves (2 pr)

70901 EMT Utility Scissors 7” (1 ea)

71101 Lister Bandage Scissors 5-1/2” (1 ea)
72001 Kit Tweezers, Stainless Steel (1 ea)
72401 Ice Pack, Small Boxes (1 ea)

80201 CPR Mask (1 ea)

81001 Silver Rescue Blanket 52” x 84” (1 ea)
88601  ABD Sterile Pad 8” x 10" (2 ea)
89801  ABD Sterile Pad 5" x 9” (2 ea)

* Kit fills subject to change

Large Trauma Kits
20" x 77 x 117

Made out of durable Cordura® nylon with reinforced handles and
removable adjustable shoulder strap with snap hooks. Pockets
allow quick ad easy access with a Velcro® hook and loop closure.

74801 Large Trauma Kit (31 items)
T48MT Large Trauma Kit, Empty

Large Trauma Kit Fill

19818  Medi-Wash Eyewash 40z (1 ea)
21471  Antiseptic Towelettes - XL (20 ct)
2151 Medi-Wash Eyewash, 160z (1 ea)
22612  Ammonia Wipes (10 ct)

61101 Tri-Cut Adhesive Tape, 5yd (1 ea)
61450  7/8” x 3" HW Woven Strips (50 ct)
62012  4” x 4” Sterile Gauze Pads (10 ct)
60501 2” x 5yd Sterile Conforming Gauze (4 ea)
62201  4” x 5yd Conforming Gauze (1 ea)
64101 Bloodstopper Compress 9” x 5” (1 ea)
64470 Eye Pads (4 ea)

64701 Co-Wrap Bandage 3” (1 ea)

65001  Triangular Bandage, Non-Sterile (2 ea)
66901 Multi-Trauma Pad 10” x 30” (1 ea)
3060 BurnAid Dressing 4” x 4” (1 ea)

70370  Latex Gloves (2 pr)

70901 EMT Utility Scissors 7” (1 ea)

71101 Lister Bandage Scissors 5-1/2” (1 ea)
72001 Kit Tweezers, Stainless Steel (1 ea)
72401 Ice Pack, Small Boxes (1 ea)

80201 CPR Mask (1 ea)

81001 Silver Rescue Blanket 52” x 84” (1 ea)
88601  ABD Sterile Pad 8” x 10" (2 ea)

89801  ABD Sterile Pad 5" x 9” (2 ea)
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SPECIALTY KITS

UNITIZED KITS Y MEDI FIRST

——
2 /
) g
#10 Kit ;
. . Compact kit provides inexpensive first
1 O U n|t K|t ] aid for up to 10 people. Our 10 person
1 kit can be wall mounted or movable with
733M1 Metal — 7%" x 4%" x 2%" Unitized Kit Refill Items easy to hold carrying handle.
(ANSI Z308.1) 60075 Adhesive Bandage, 1" x 3" Plastic Strips (16 ct) Meets the ANSI Standard
733P1 Plastic 776" x 4%" x 2%" 63775 Adhesive Bandage, 3/4" x 3" Plastic Strips (16 ct)

62575 Adhesive Bandage, 1” x 3" Woven Strips (16 ct)
62612 Adhesive Bandage, Woven Fingertips M/L (10 ct)
62730 Adhesive Bandage, Woven Knuckle (8 ct)

65699 Adhesive Tape, 12" x 2-12 yards (2 ct)

22612 Ammonia Inhalant Wipes (10 ct)

733P10P Plastic 7"/6" x 4%6" x 2%"
821M10P Metal 7%" x 4%” x 24"

21412 Antiseptic Towelettes, 5" x 8" (10 ct) #10 Kit Standard Fill #25 Kit
6381B Bandage Compress, 3" (2 ct) 19818 Medi-Wash Eyewash 40z (1 ea) 656B 1/2" x 2.5 yd Adhesive Tape (2 ct) |
" 214B Antiseptic Towelettes (10 ct) 69932 2" x 5yd Non-Sterile Conform Gauze (1 ea)
6771B Bandage C ,4" (1 L .
16 Unit Kit 47769 Ban de omz;eis:j ( ea1)/8 Packets (6 ot 226B  Ammonia Wipes (3 ct) 70370 Latex Gloves (2 pair) One of our most popular small kits provides first
urn Lream wi ldocaine, 0z Fackets ( c ) 231B Insect Stlng Relief Wipes (3 Ct) 7241M Ice Pack sm/unboxed (1 ea) aid for up to 25 peop]e with a |arge assortment
T v o 7241B Cold Pack, 4" x 6" (1 Ct) 260B Burn Cream w/Lido 099 (6 Ct) 77101 Wire Scissors 4.5" (1 ea) of first aid for several emergency situations. The
740M1 - Metal 9" x 64" 27 8021B CPR Mask (1 ct) 600B 1x3 Adhesive Bandage Plastic (16 ct) 77233 Disposable Tweezers (1 ea) 25 person kit is easy to open and can be wall
(ANSI 230381") n o 70399 Disposable Latex Gloves (2 pr) 619B Eye Pads (4 Ct) 805B Aspirin (24 Ct) mounted or used on the go.
740P1 Plastic  9%" x 674" x 2% 77901 Eve Dressing Unit. 1oz E h 2 bads & t 620B 4" x 4" Sterile Gauze Pad (1 ea) 89801 ABD Sterile 5" x 9" (1 ea) "Meets the ANSI Standard”
ye Lressing Unil, 1oz tyewash, 2 pads & tape 65001 Triangle Bandage, Non-Sterile (1 ea) 71401 First Aid Handbook
64470 Eye Pads (4 ct)
1981B Eyewash, 1 oz. 740P25P Plastic 9%s” x 6%6” x 2%~ b -]
- 20669 First Aid Cream (12 ct) 818M25P Metal 914" x 6%4” x 2%~ o
71401 First Aid Handbook = T
7371B Forceps and Scissors #25 Kit Standard Fill — ]
3 ; 0 it Standard Fi
24369 Hydrocor‘tlsone F:ream, 12%, 1g Packet (12 ct) 77101 Wire Scissors 4.5" (1 ea) - >
23112 Insect Sting Relief Pads (12 ct) 600B 1x3 Adhesive Bandage Plastic (50 ct) 7
. . 25812 Insect Sting Swabs (10 ct) 627B Flexible Knuckles (8 ct)
24 Unit Kit 24012 Povidone lodine Swabs (10 ct) 60701 Adhesive Tape 1/2 x 5 yd (1 ea) ;
. . ) - 805B Aspirin 325mg (24 ct)
- Metal 9% x 9% 2% 26712 Povidone lodine V\'{lpes (10 ct) #50 Klt 6268 Fingertip Regular (8 ot
(ANSI Z308.1) 68999 Rollt_ar Bandage, 2" x 6 yards (2 ct) 223B Triple Antibiotic Oint. .5g (6 ct)
747P1 Plastic 9%¢" x 9%¢" x 2%" 61270 Sterile Pads 3" x 3" (4 ct) The Medifirst brand 50 person metal kit , 260B  Burn Cre:.am \'{V/leo 0.9g (6 ct)
23202 Tecnu® Poison Ivy & Oak Cleaner, 12 oz (4 ct) provides first aid for up to 50 people. 612B G"auzcla' 3 x.3 (4 ct)
6501B Triangular Bandage with Pins, 40" The 50 person kit is perfect for any small gg?g ;‘ X 4t ;Fef'leR?.alfJﬁ.Padss(tht)
22312 Triple Antibiotic Ointment, .5g (12ct) office setting and can be wall mounted P :;?ﬁoni;n\?wpgsle@ cg)es (3 ct)

for ease of use.

71501 Wire Splint "Meets the ANSI Standard"

214B Antiseptic Towelettes (10 ct)
70370 Latex Gloves (2 pair)

7241M Ice Pack small/unboxed (1 ea)
89801 ABD Sterile 5" x 9"(1 ea)
619B Eye Pads (4 ct)

807P50P Plastic 13" x 9% x 2%”
807M50P Metal 14" x 94" x 3”

Yelow ......... Bandages and Compresses 65001 Triangle Bandage, Non-Sterile (1 ea)
Blue ...... Antiseptics and Wound Cleaners #50 Kit Standard Fill 49828 Fendall BFS Eyewash 10z (1 ea)
Red ..., Burn Treatments 19818 Medi-Wash Eyewash 40z (1 ea) 226B  Ammonia Wipes (5 ct) 77233 Disposable Tweezer (1 ea)
Green ... .. Spedial or Miscellaneous 60033 1" x 3" Plastic Strip (100 ct) 231B  Insect Sting Relief Wipes (5 ct) 69932 2" x 5yd Non-Sterile Conform Gauze (1 ea)
. . : 61212 3" x 3" Sterile Gauze Pad (10 ct) 260B  Burn Cream wilido 0.9g (6 ct) 71401 First Aid Handbook
36 U nlt Klt orange .............. Personal Protection 65001 Triangle Bandage, Non-Sterile 619B Eye Pads (4 ct)
69932 2" x 5yd Non-Sterile Conform Gauze (1 ea) 620B 4" x 4" Sterile Gauze Pad (4 ct)
768M1 Metal 14" x 9%"x 3" 4 70370 Latex Gloves (2 pair) 656B 1/2" x 2.5yd Adhesive Tape (2 ct)
(ANSI Z308.1) 77101 Wire Scissors 4.5" (1 ea) 7241M Ice Pack small/unboxed (2 ct)
i Wie" x 914" x 2%4" 77233 Disposable Tweezer (1 ea) 803B Non-Aspirin 325mg (12 ct) * it £ ;
TOSP1 Plastie TSUTX9ATx 2 []Iqillolll 5 ]R E f U I'eﬁ JiIXO r 89801 ABD Sterile 5" x 9" (1 ea) 8058 Aspirin 325mg (12 ct) Kit fills subject to change
o T/l L] 214B  Antiseptic Towelettes (10 ct) 71401 First Aid Handbook
Employers should assess the specific needs 221B  Alcohol Prep Pads (5 ct)

of their worksite periodically and augment

the first aid kit appropriately.




DISASTER KITS

Be prepared for unforeseen emergencies with our specially designed

disaster kits that feature an assortment of first aid items and medications
as well as a flashlight and emergency food and water.

Standard Emergency/

Disaster Kit
177x 9" x 8

73911 Filled

Standard Disaster Kit Fill

81001 Silver Rescue Blanket 52” x 84” (1ct)
61101 Adhesive Tri-Cut Tape, 5yd (1ct)
60075 1” x 3” Plastic Strips (16ct)

612B 3" x 3" Gauze Pads (4ct)

620B 4” x 4” Gauze Pads, Sterile (2ct)
70399 Disposable Latex Gloves (1pr)

89801 ABD Pad 5” x 9”, Sterile (1ct)

66901 Multi-Trauma Pad 10” x 30" (1ct)
65001 Triangular Bandage, Non-Sterile (1ct)
72401 Cold Pack, Small (1ct)

3060 Burn Aid Dressing, 4” x 4” (1ct)
80201 CPR Mask (1ct)

19818 Medi-Wash Sterile Eyewash, 40z (1ct)
22112 Alcohol Prep Pads (10ct)

21412 Antiseptic Towelettes 5” x 7” (10ct)
60501 2" x 5yd Conform Gauze, Sterile (1ct)
61301 3” x 5yd Conform Gauze, Sterile (1ct)
22312 Triple Antibiotic Cream (12ct)

52201 Sani-Safe Il (1ct)

70901 EMT Utility Scissors 7” (1ct)

77233 Disposable Tweezers (1ct)

71401 First Aid Handbook (1ct)

10164 Alcalak Commissary Pack (12x2’s)
14564 APAP Commissary Pack (12x2’s)
20069 Diamode Commissary Pack (6x1’s)
78399 Matches (50ct)

78400 Whistle (1ct)

78501 Flashlight (1ct)

78602 Hand Warmer (2ct)

78703 Glow Sticks (2ct)

78804 Water (4ct)

78905 Emergency Food Bar (1ct)

* Kit fills subject to change

MEDI FIRST
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Large Emergency/Disaster Kit
20" x 7" x 117

74811

Filled

Large Disaster Kit Fill

81001
61101
60033
61212
62012
70370
89801
66901
65001
72401
3060

80201
19818
22150
21471
60501

Emergency Fire &
Rescue Blankets

81001 52” x 84", Silver Blanket
87801 54” x 80", Disposable
80101 Wool Blanket with Cover

Silver Rescue Blanket 52” x 84” (1ct)
Adhesive Tri-Cut Tape, 5yd (1ct)

17 x 3” Plastic Strips (100ct)

3” x 3" Gauze Pads (10ct)

4” x 4” Gauze Pads, Sterile (10ct)
Disposable Latex Gloves (2pr)

ABD Pad 5” x 97, Sterile (1ct)
Multi-Trauma Pad 10” x 30” (1ct)
Triangular Bandage, Non-Sterile (1ct)
Cold Pack, Small (1ct)

Burn Aid Dressing, 4” x 4” (1ct)

CPR Mask (1ct)

Medi-Wash Sterile Eyewash, 40z (1ct)
Alcohol Prep Pads (50ct)

Antiseptic Towelettes 5” x 7” (20ct)

2” x 5yd Conform Gauze, Sterile (1ct)

61301
22373
52201
70901
77233
71401
10164
14564
20069
78399
78400
78501
78602
78703
78804
78905

3” x 5yd Conform Gauze, Sterile (1ct)
Triple Antibiotic Cream (25ct)
Sani-Safe Il (1ct)

EMT Utility Scissors 7”7 (1ct)
Disposable Tweezers (1ct)

First Aid Handbook (1ct)

Alcalak Commissary Pack (12x2’s)
APAP Commissary Pack (12x2’s)
Diamode Commissary Pack (6x1’s)
Matches (50ct)

Whistle (1ct)

Flashlight (1ct)

Hand Warmer (2ct)

Glow Sticks (2ct)

Water (8ct)

Emergency Food Bar (2ct)

BURN KITS

Be prepared for burn injuries—large and small. Water-Jdel burn care products utilize a thick water-
based and water-soluble gel made of 96% water, which is proven to dissipate heat and cool burns,
quickly relieve pain, help stop burns from progressing deeper into the skin and help prevent
infection.

Small Soft-Sided
Burn Kit

Easy to carry burn kit that offers different
combinations of Burn Dressings for large or
minor burns. Perfect size for fitting under
the seat of utility vehicles.

86401 13" x 1.75" x 7.91”

WATERJEL

¢

MIERGEINCY
BURN xI7

Industrial/Welding Kit

Suited for industrial settings with the

offers different combinations of Burn
Dressings, Fire Blankets and Burn Jel for

potential of larger burns while still handling

your more minor burn needs. This Burn Kit
.-
-

large or minor burns in a high impact =
carrying case. |
86301 9.94” x 3" x 7.25”

* Kit fills subject to change

1\

WATERJEL

&

EMERGENCY

BLIRN

Large Soft-Sided
Burn Kit

Be prepared for any burn emergency
with the most versatile burn kit that
offers different combinations of Burn
Dressings and Fire Blankets for large
or minor burns. Perfect for use in work
vehicles or hanging on a wall.

86601 15.5" x 3.5” x 12.75”

\.}

TF i

Small Soft-Sided Burn
Kit Contents

= A NN -

Large Soft-Sided Burn
Kit Contents

1
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12" x 16" Burn Dressing
4" x 16" Burn Dressings
4" x 4" Burn Dressings
3" Rolls of Gauze
Scissors

Instruction Card

36" x 30" Burn Wrap

12" x 16" Face Mask Dressing
8" x 18" Burn Dressing

4" x 16" Burn Dressing

4" x 4" Burn Dressings

3" Roll Gauze

Scissors

Instruction Card

.-
(=)
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Industrial/Welding
Kit Contents

A A A NN A

12" x 16" Burn Dressing

8" x 18" Burn Dressing

4" x 4" Burn Dressings

2" x 6" Burn Dressings

4" x 16" Burn Dressing

Burn Jel Dispenser Box, 25pkts
Elastic Bandage

Instruction Card



FIRST AID SUPPLIES

s -

FEThET

Heavy Weight Flexible Bandages

7/8” x 3” Strip XL Fingertip
100150 50/Box 100473 25/Box
61415 1000/Box 61715 1000/Box

Large Patch

Fingertip
- 100673 25/Box x :3?0?78 :‘gﬁ%
61815  1000/Box 515 O

Flexible Bandages

Knuckle
100578 40/Box

61615

1000/Box

Junior Strip
100250 50/Box

|r "

i ii Knuckle ‘\ 1” x 3” Strip
101278 40/Box 101150 50/Box
61433 100/Box

Large Patch Fingertip
101473 25/Box 101378 40/Box

3/4” x
101050

3” Strip
50/Box

Extra Long Strip

62178

40/Box

Plastic Strip
Bandages

3/4” x 3” Strip
102133 100/Box

1” x 3” Strip
102085  60/Box
102033  100/Box

Blue Metal Detectable

1” x 3” Plastic Strip

67133 100/Box -
1” x 3” Flexible Strip

68033 100/Box -
Knuckle

65250 50/Box

Fingertip

66050 50/Box

Gauze Pads

103612 3"x 3"

BloodStopper

10/Box
103673  3"x3"  25/Box
61233 3"x 3"  100/Box

103712
103773  4"x4"  25/Box
62033 4"x 4" 100/Box

4"x4"  10/Box

BloodStopper is a sterile
wrap used to control
severe bleeding.

64101 BloodStopper

QR® WoundSeal™

- |
WousnSiak

Pl Pl

For “Easy-to-Reach”
Wounds

For arms, hands or legs
2332 2 applications

'.l'... win b i

- E

For “Hard-to-Reach”
Wounds

For head, face, nosebleeds
+ application by others.
Includes applicator.

2333 2 application

10/Box
25/Box
100/Box

XK.
i
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Conforming
Gauze Dressing

Individually Wrapped

Sterile

60501 2" x 5 yards
61301 3" x 5 yards
62201 4" x 5 yards

Non-sterile

69932 2" x 5 yards 12/Bag
68732 3" x 5 yards 12/Bag
67632 4" x 5 yards 12/Bag

Butterfly Bandage

60233 Medium 100/Box
60275 Medium in bag ~ 16/Box
60333 Large 100/Box

First Aid Tape

62301
61101
65301
62101
64801
60701

Elastic 1” x 5 yards

Tri-Cut - 5 yards (3/8” x 5/8”" x 1”)
Waterproof 1” x 10 yards
Waterproof 1” x 5 yards
Waterproof 1/2” x 10 yards
Waterproof 1/2” x 5 yards




FIRST AID SUPPLIES

Instant Ice Packs & Hot Packs

7241B Ice Pack, Small, Unitized
72401 Ice Pack, Small, Boxed
7241M Ice Pack, Small, Unboxed
70201 Ice Pack, Large, Boxed
7021M Ice Pack, Large, Unboxed
71301 Hot Pack, Large, Boxed
7131M Hot Pack, Large, Unboxed

Conforming Wraps

Individually Wrapped
Self-Adherent
Co-Wrap®
Self-adhering wrap.

63601 2" Co-Wrap®
64701 3" Co-Wrap®
65901 4" Co-Wrap®

Self-Adherent
MediRip™

Tears easily to
exact length.

66501 1" MediRip™
60901 2" MediRip™
63101 3" MediRip™
64301 4" MediRip™

Non-Adherent
Sterile Pads

64212 2"x3"  10/Box
64233 2"x3"  100/Box

By -
®

»

Latex Finger Cots

Used over bandages to protect against
dirt and moisture.

70435 Medium 144/Box

72235 Large 144/Box

68235 Medium Blue 144/box

70035 Large Blue 144/box
Elastic Wraps

Individually Wrapped

63501 2" with Clips 60801 2" with Velcro®
64901 3" with Clips 63901 3" with Velcro®
65501 4" with Clips 61001 4" with Velcro®

Co-Wrap AFD

All-in-one foam pad dressing and cohesive bandage.

Waterproof film layer prevents leakage and

contamination.

67201 2" Co-Wrap AFD

Instruments

77233  Plastic Disposable Tweezers

SPLINT

76512  Splinter-Out®, 10ct.

—iieee————————

71701 Eye Magnet & Loop w/ Case

Cotton Tip
Applicators

@ Sterile

3” Applicator

60474 10 per bag
60433 100 per vial

6” Applicator

63015 1000 per box

Tongue Depressors

6” x 3/4” Bulk

63213 500 per box

BP Cuff & Stethoscope

Scissors

g

,

70501

71901

(e

Single-Head
Stethoscope

Blood Pressure Cuff

70601

L

Angle Scissors - 4-1/2"

70901

EMT Utility Scissors - 7"

= B

77101  Wire Scissors - 4-1/2”

~

=i
71101 Lister Bandage Scissors - 5-1/2"




FIRST AID SUPPLIES "MED! FIRST

Towelettes ot BurnAid® Burn Treatment

Anti-Fungal Cream

3064 BurnAid® UnitDose, 1/8 oz
Compares to Tinactin® 44669 BurnAid® Packets, 5/Bag
) 3066 BurnAid® Packets, 25/Box
For relief of:
103150  50/Box | 103071  20/Box * Athlete’s Foot, Jock Itch, Ringworm 3060 BumAid® 4” x 4” Burn Dressing
22133 100/Box | 21433 100/Box 22935 0.99 144/Box 3061 BurnAid® 8” x 8” Burn Dressing

Biofreeze® Pain
Relieving Gel

WATERJEL

TECHNOLOGIES

i 9 -3 The pain reliever of choice for chiropractors,
o B \\ . podiatrists, physical therapists, occupational

" \ o therapists, massage therapists and athletic
93373 93473 93573 93973 trainers. S Il E
0.99 25/Box |0.5g 25/Box |0.5g 25/Box |0.9g 25/Box = ma mergency
21135 22335 3111 5gm packets i .

31114 4oz tube i : Burn Station
0.9g 144/Box|0.5g 144/Box 31116 160z pimp AT
J=

This wall-mounted burn station is
ideally suited for fast food chains,
cafeterias, operations and small
businesses. It provides immediate
access to a range of burn
treatment products.

L BLins STATIGHN |

Pump Sprays

86801 1 station
Wound Care

e e e g |
W W T Wik
—— T — fo—

Burn Cre-a% 'w/
Lidocaine

Packaged in 0.9gm packets.

93973 25 per box

Burn Jel®

26811 Isopropyl Alcohol 70% Bottle 16 oz.
26841 Isopropy! Alcohol 70% Bottle Gallon
25711 Hydrogen Peroxide Bottle 16 oz.
25708 Hydrogen Peroxide Bottle 8 oz.
EMERGENCY BLIRN STATMON L E
22517 3oz 25706 4 oz. 24417 3oz 26806 4 oz. arge mergency
Burn Station
Aerosol Sprays
This wall-mounted burn station offers
maximum visibility and provides
immediate access to a wide range of
= burn treatment products. Simply place
i ) LI p Guard the station in a strategic location where
e e w burn accidents are most likely to occur.
D WEDHIRE - Wi RS Temporarily protects and helps soothe
chapped or cracked lips. Provides 86802 1 station
- temporary relief of pain and itching
associated with minor lip irritations and
cold sores.
== @ g e 26671 1/570z.  20/Box
21317 3oz 45017 3 oz. 20917 3oz 23017 4oz 22617 3oz

The leading emergency burn care treatment for
minor burns. An assortment of package options
suited for every need. These thick gels cool and __
soothe minor burns, dissipating the heat and
protecting injuries from infection.

-

Unit Dose X
66626  6/Box s g [ L
66622  25/Box E
-9

61728 Bulk Eﬁ o |

= ==
Bottle he———tN
66624 40z Bottle )

Water Jel® Burn
Dressing

Fast, one-step relief for
emergency first aid when
someone has been burned. The
dressing stops burn progression
and cools the skin, relieves pain
and protects against airborne
contamination.

66026 2" x 6" Dressing
66044 4” x 4" Dressing
66416 4” x 16” Dressing
66818 8” x 18” Dressing




BIOSAFETY & CPR

IR STANDARD

2308.1-2009

ANSI recommends that a CPR barrier be
included in every first aid kit.

MDI
MicroShield®

Disposable CPR mask with an anti-reflux
airway to prevent backflow of victim’s breath
or bodily fluids.

89401 in pouch

Sani-Safe Glove Dispenser

7915MFP  Dispenser

Antiseptic Bio- ;

Hand Sanitizer MEDHRS
Instant hand sanitizer gel w/ Aloe Vera ﬂ v
51173 1.68ml. 25/Box

B S.nizide Plus®

SaniZide Plus® Germicidal
Wipes are pre-saturated hard
surface wipes kill TB, MRSA,
VRE, E Coli and more in 10

minutes and HIV-1 in 2 minutes..

52203 160 per canister

MDI MicroMask®

Features a positive, one-way, non-rebreathing
valve with a 3BM™ Filtrete™ filter.

86701 w/ gloves & pouch

CPR Mask

Disposable CPR mask with one-way
airway to prevent backflow from the
victim.

80201 CPR mask

Disposable Gloves

Latex Gloves
703MD Medium, Low Powder, 100 per box

703LG Large, Low Powder, 100 per box
70370 2 pair per bag
Vinyl Gloves

753LG Large, 100 per box
Nitrile Gloves

705LG Large, 100 per box
70530 2 pair per bag

Hand Sanitizer
51101 Instant Hand Sanitizer 4 oz.

25915 Paws™ Antimicrobial Hand Wipes
1000/Case -

Sani-Safe Il

Foaming Hand Sanitizer

Alcohol-free, instant drying hand sanitizer. Kills
99.9% of bacteria.

Active ingredient: Benzethonium Chloride 0.2%

52201 1.70z bottle

CPR/Biosafety Kit

Features a non-rebreathing CPR mask for
protection while administering first aid.

88001 CPR/Safety Kit

REGULATION

0.1030 Bloodborne Pathogens

Universal precautions shall be observed to prevent contact with blood or other potentially infectious materials... When provision of handwashing
facilities is not feasable, the employer shall provide either an appropriate antiseptic hand cleanser in conjunction with clean cloth/paper towels or

antiseptic towelettes.

s

Universal Precaution
Kit with Plastic Case

Combines personal protection and clean-up
items mandated by OSHA, CDC, and State
Health Departments to aid in the clean-up,
transportation, and disposal of up to one full
liter of infectious blood or body fluid spills.

SS17102 Universal Precaution Kit

National Standard
Body Fluid Kit

Body-fluid clean up kits designed speafcally

89701 Biosafety Kit

Disposable Hep-Aid® Kit

Completely disposable kit contains everything
needed to protect you while cleaning up and
disposing of bodily fluids.

86201 Kit

o

National Standard Body Fluid Kit
Qty Description
Red Z™ Pouch
1 pr Latex Gloves
1 Pick-Up Scoop with Scraper
1 Germicidal Disinfectant with Wipe
1 Wipe Towel
1 Biohazard Waste Bag
1 Odor Mask
1 Instruction Sheet
2 Antimicrobial Hand Wipes

* Kit fills subject to change

CPR/Biosafety Kit

Qty Description

1Pair  Latex Gloves

1 Non-Rebreathing CPR Rescue Mask w/ Case
PAWS® Antimirobial Wipe

1 Biohazard Bag

1 CPR Instruction Card

* Kit fills subject to change

Disposable Hep-Aid® Kit
Qty Description

Clean-up Absorbent Pack
1 Disposable Apron
1 Disposable Goggles with Shields
1 pr Latex Gloves
1 Scoop, Scraper
2 Biohazard Bags
1
3
1
1

w
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8 oz bottle Chlorine concentrate
Disposable Paper Towels

pr Shoe Covers
Splash Protector Mask

* Kit fills subject to change

CPR/Biosafety Kits
Qty Description
1 Red Z™ Solidifier
Biozide™ hard surface *disenfectant
PAWS®. antimicrobial hand wipe
pr Vinyl gloves
Scoop/scraper
Combination mask/face shield
Apron
Biohazard bag
Identification tag
Instruction card

A aaaaaaan

* Kit fills subject to change



MEDI FIRST PLUS

Pain Relief

b
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Buffered Pain Relief

Aspirin 325 mg., buffered with Magnesium

Extra Strength Pain Relief
Aspirin, 162 mg.; Acetaminophen,
110 mg.; Salicylamide, 152 mg.;
and Caffeine, 32.4 mg.

91133 100 (50 x 2)

91148 250 (125 x 2)

= =

Non-Aspirin Pain & Fever Relief

Acetaminophen 325 mg.

Carbonate, Calcium Carbonate and Magnesium 90333 100 (50 x 2)

Oxide.

90633 100 (50 x 2)
90648 250 (125 x 2)

AN S | EEESE

2308.1-2009

ANSI recommends that first aid kits
contain an oral analgesic.

90348 250 (125x 2)

Pain Reliever and Fever Reducer
Ibuprofen 200 mg.

90833 100 (50 x 2)
90848 250 (125 2)

Pain Reliever

Aspirin, 325 mg.

90533 100 (50 x 2)
90548 250 (125 x 2)

XS Non-Aspirin Pain & Fever Relief
Acetaminophen 500 mg.

90433 100 (50 x 2)
90448 250 (125x 2)

Menstrual Pain Relief

Acetaminophen, 325 mg.
and Pamabrom, 25 mg.
91033 100 (50 x 2)
91048 250 (125 x 2)

All Medi-First and Medi First Plus medications feature non-drowsy formulations and are coated for easy swallowing. Formulas are
salt free and lactose free for patient safety.

Cold & Cough Relief

Multi-Symptom Cold & Cough Relief

Acetaminophen, 325 mg;
Dextromethorphan HBr, 15 mg.;
Phenylephrine HCI, 5 mg.; and
Guaifenesin, 200 mg.

82233 100 (50 x 2)

82248 250 (125 x 2)

82213 500 (250 x 2)

Soothes Coughs, Clear Nasal Passages
Menthol, 7.6 mg. plus Eucalyptus.

91550 50 (50 x 1)
91525  125(125x 1)

Antacid

90233
90248

Relief from Sinus Pain and Congestion

Phenylephrine HCI, 5 mg. and
Acetaminophen, 500 mg.
81933 100 (50 x 2)

81948 250 (125 x 2)

81913 500 (250 x 2)

Anesthetic Throat Lozenges
Benzocaine, 10 mg.

91233 100 (50 x 2)
91248 250 (125 x 2)

Calcium Rich Antacid Tablets
Calcium Carbonate, 420 mg.

100 (50 x 2)
250 (125 x 2)

o o

Relief from Sinus Congestion
Phenylephrine HCI 10 mg.
80933 100 (100 x 1)

80948 250 (250 x 1)
80913 500 (500 x 1)

Anesthetic Throat Lozenges

Hexylrescorcinol, 2.4 mg. and
Menthol, 4.5 mg.

90933 100 (100 x 1)

ARl STANDARD

2308.1-2009

ANSI recommends that: Any
additional over-the-counter drug
product included in a first aid kit
should be packaged in a single
dose, tamper evident, packaging
with full labeling as required by
FDA regulations, and should
contain no ingredients which are
known to cause drowsiness.




MEDIQUE®” BRAND

Medique® Medications

Tablets are coated for easier swallowing. Most
are free of problem-causing sugar, salt and
lactose and are non-drowsy. Medique® features
complete labeling for full patient disclosure.

Compare and See!!
Save Big by Choosing Medique® Brands
over Consumer Name Brands

Compares to Maalox®

Dried Aluminum Hydroxide Gel,
300 mg.; Magnesium Hydroxide,
150 mg.

10333 100 (50 x 2)

Extra Strength Back Pain Relief

Magnesium Salicylate, 290 mg.;
Acetaminophen, 250 mg.;
Caffeine, 50 mg.

07333

Cough, Cold & Flu Relief

Acetaminophen, 325 mg;
Guaifenesin, 200 mg;
Phenylephrine HCI 10mg.

100 (50 x 2) 10533 100 (50 x 2)

Take at the first sign of a cold
Zinc; Gluconate; Glycine
45873 25 drops

Compares to Imodium® AD Compares to Pepto Bismol®

Electrolyte Tablets

Loperamide HCI, 2 mg.
20033 100 (100 x 1)

Bismuth Subsalicylate, 262 mg.
100 (50 x 2)

Calcium (from calcium phosphate),
10.4 mg.; Potassium (from
potassium chloride), 41.6 mg.;
Magnesium (from mangesium
carbonate), 12 mg.

03033 100 (50 x 2)
03013 500 (250 x 2)

22033

" MEDI FIRST

"

Compares to Maalox Plus®

Dried Aluminum Hydroxide Gel,
200 mg.; Magnesium Hydroxide,
200 mg.; Simethicone, 25 mg.

24733 100 (50 x 2)

Compares to Benadryl®
Diphenhydramine HCI, 25 mg.
18247 200 (200 x 1)

Compares to Dramamine® Less
Drowsy

Meclizine Hydrochloride, 25 mg.
47933 100 (50 x 2)

Non-DEA Sinus Decongestant
Phenylephrine HCL, 5 mg.
20533 100 (50 x 2)

Medique®
InstyDose®

Medique’s unique InstyDose®
liquids feature single-use plastic
tubes that are quick and easy to
use without spills or mess.

e T L
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Compares to Aleve®
Naproxen Sodium, 200 mg.
23750 50 (50 x 1)

4 - TR LT KFTEe

Compares to Alka-Seltzer®

Aspirin, 324 mg.; Heat Treated
Sodium Bicarbonate, 1916 mg.;
Citric Acid (in water), 1000 mg.

13520 36 (18x2)

Compares to Robitussin DM®

Guaifenesin, 200 mg.;
Dextromethorphan Hydrobromide,
20 mg.

21771 20 - 10ml Liquid Packets

Name Brand count  Compare to Medique® Brands count Name Brand count  Compare to Medique® Brands count
40933 Advil® 100 90833 Ibuprofen 100 45650 Bayer® Aspirin 50 90533 Aspirin 100
43320 Alka-Seltzer Plus Cold® 36 72 45647 Bayer® Aspirin 200 90548 Aspirin 250
43220 Alka-Seltzer® 36 13520 Medi-Seltzer® 36 40833 Motrin® 100 90833 Ibuprofen 100
43224 Alka-Seltzer® 72 13524 Medi-Seltzer® 72 47367 Pepto Bismol® Tablets 48 22033 Diotame® Tablets 100
48850 Aleve® 50 23750 Mediproxen 50 49733 Tylenol® Extra-Strength 100 90433 Non-Aspirin Extra-Strength 100




EYE TREATMENTS

Eye Treatment

Medi-Wash irrigation solution refreshes and cleanses tired and

irritated eyes and flushes particles from eyes quickly.
Compares to Dacriose® and Collyrium®

=
|
{
21508 8 oz. 93618 93628
21511 16 oz 4 0z. 10z.

S Refresh®
Refresh

Lubricant eyedrops
provide immediate relief
of dryness and irritation.

23672 30 per box

(O FY REGULATION
29CFR151(c)

Where the eyes or body of any person
may be exposed to injurious corrosive

materials, suitable facilities for quick
drenching or flushing of the eyes and
body shall be provided within the work
area for immediate emergency use.

£

;
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fendeall® EyeSaline®
Eyewash

Sterile irrigating solution flushes particles
from eyes quickly.

21526 320z bottle

Thera Tears®

Lubricant eyedrops
provide soothing dry-eye
relief that works.

4103 32 per box

Eye Cups ¢« 2

Provides an easy
method to irrigate

eyes.
71069  6/Vial

Not Shown
64470  Eye Pads - Unitized 4/Box
1981B  Eyewash - Unitized 10z

77901 Eye Dressing Kit - Unitized

" MEDI FIRST

CHEMICAL BURN
AND EYEWASH
STATION

— -

. - ———

731MT Medi-Wash Station Empty

73101 Medi-Wash Station with
Three 16 oz. Bottles

21511 Medi-Wash 16 oz. Refill

Medic’s
Choice Drops
Provides fast, soothing

relief to irritated eyes.
Contains: Tetrahydrozoline

49566 1/2 oz.

=3
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Saalinex Eye Wash

. 4

Refreshes and cleanses tired and
irritated eyes. Sterile irrigating solution
flushes particles from eyes quickly.

19868  0.50z tube
Wall Mountable Dispenser for
Saalinex Eye Wash -
Dispenses 20 - 0.50z tubes
198MT  Empty Dispenser

Portable, Self-Contained
Eyewash Station

Porta-Stream® |l is a lightweight, portable gravity fed unit
that does not require any plumbing and can easily be
mounted on a wall or can sit on a table. The Porta-
Stream® Il holds 16 gallons of solution and provides up to
15 minutes of flushing. Eyesaline® concentrate, when
mixed with tapwater, provides an isotonic solution as
recommended by ANSI Z358.1. Antibacterial additive can
be mixed with water in place of the Eyesaline®.

0200 Porta-Stream® Il with Concentrate and Sign
SB9865 8 oz. Water Preservative

Pure Flow™ 1000 Emergency Eyewash
Station

The Pure Flow™ 1000 holds two Eyesaline® cartridges, each containing 3.8
gallons of Eyesaline® solution. Upon activation, the two cartridges are dispensed
at a constant flow rate for a full 15-minute flush. The low-maintenance design of
the Pure Flow™ 1000 provides efficiency and quick response in an emergency.
Regular flushing or changing of solution is not necessary. Station features a two-
year service life. When the unit needs servicing, it takes less than five minutes to
change the solution delivery module. A “Service Immediately” warning appears
when the cartridges have been emptied. Meets ANSI Z358.1-1990 standard.

4115 Pure Flow™ 1000 Station, Empty
4116 Cartridges, Set of 2

Fendall Eyesaline®
Flash Flood

4140 Flash Flood Station 1 Gal. (3 Minute)
41411 Flash Flood Eyesaline Refill 1 Gal.

Fendall Eyesaline®
Emergency Eye/Face
Wash

4127 Double Station 32 oz.
21526 Eyesaline® Refill 32 oz.




EYE PROTECTION

OSHA ES=cR'Aw-upEel\
29CFR 1910.133(a)(1)

The employer shall ensure that each affected employee uses appropriate eye or face protection
when exposed to eye or face hazards from flying particles, molten metal, liquid chemicals, acids
or caustic liquids, chemical gases or vapors, or potentially injurious light radiation.

Citation Safety Glasses

« ""\_ ﬁ
N

Sentinel Safety Glasses

ey

Peeper Cheaters

FACE & HEAD PROTECTION

Goggle, Direct Vent

Goggle, Indirect Vent

Matrix Il Face Shield

» Super lightweight wraparound design

» Combines a sleek appearance with
rugged durability

» Features rubberized temples

» Impact resistant polycarbonate lens
provides 99.9% UV protection and scratch
resistant coating

U93102 Gray/Black

U93103 Yellow/Black

u93104 Blue/Mirror/Black

U93105 Indoor/Outdoor Mirror/Black
U93106 Clear/Black

U93108 Silver Mirror/Black

Sphere Safety Glasses

» Super lightweight wraparound design

» Combines a sleek appearance with
rugged durability

» Features rubberized temple tips and
integrated nosepiece

 Fits comfortably with half mask respirators

» Impact resistant polycarbonate lens
provides 99.9% UV protection and scratch
resistant coating

U90801 Clear/Clear

u90802 Gray/Gray

u90803 Yellow/Yellow

u90804 Blue Mirror/Gray

u90805 Indoor/Outdoor Mirror/Clear
u90806 Clear Anti-Fog/Clear
u90809 Light Blue/Blue

Aston Safety Glasses

Ultra-light weight nylon frame with soft

PVC nose pads

» Wrap-around sport styling features eight
base spherical lenses providing excellent
side protection

» Ratcheting/Adjustable temples lock into

place

Impact resistant Polycarbonate lenses

provide 99.9% UV protection

Scratch resistant coating is applied to

prolong the life of the lenses

U00250150 Clear +1.50
U00250200 Clear +2.00
U00250250 Clear +2.50
U00259200 Brown +2.00
U00259250 Brown +2.50

Blaze Safety Glasses

+ Ultra-light weight Nylon frame with soft
PVC nose pads

» Wrap-around sport styling features eight
base spherical lenses providing excellent
side protection

» Adjustable temples lock into place

» Impact resistant Polycarbonate lenses
provide 99.9% UV protection

» A scratch resistant coating is applied to
prolong the life of the lenses

U93801 Clear/Black

U93802 Gray/Black

u93803 Yellow/Black

U93805 Indoor/Outdoor Mirro/Black
u93808 Light Blue/Black
U93809 Silver Mirror/Black

* Molded from 100% polycarbonate
material, Aston Protective Eyewear is
designed for impact protection

» Wide vision wrap-around styling provides
unobstructed peripheral vision

» A contoured protective brow-guard helps
prevent particles from entering from the
brow area

* Molded-in comfort nose bridge that
provides a comfortable fit on the nose

U002580000 Clear (Boxed)
U00258000B Clear (Bulk)
U002584000 Gray

* Wrap around styling with maximum
coverage at brow and sides
Lightweight nylon frame with molded-in
universal bridge

Adjustable temples lock in place
Impact resistant polycarbonate lenses

provides 99.9% UV protection and scratch

resistant coating

U91001 Clear/Black
u91003 Gray/Black
U91050 Green 5.0/Black

+ Direct Vent for protection against dust &
flying debris.

» Constructed of a soft PVC body with a
clear polycarbonate lens & elastic
headband

» Fits conveniently over most prescription
eyewear.

u002215010 Clear

OSHA BSIANNREL
29CFR 1910.134(a)(2)

+ Indirect Vent for use where the possibility
of chemical and liquid splash exists

» Constructed of a soft PVC body with a
clear anti-fog polycarbonate lens & elastic
headband

» Four cap vents provide ample air flow

» Fits conveniently over most prescription
eyewear

u002235470 Clear

Respirators shall be provided by the employer when such equipment is
necessary to protect the health of the employee. The employer shall

provide the respirators which are applicable and suitable for the purpose

intended.

» Matrix Il is an ideal alternative for
economical, yet durable protection

» The crown is molded from polycarbonate

» Ffeatures a snap-lock suspension that
allows easy adjustment to a wide range of
head sizes

» Cushioned with an absorptive sponge-
type headband that provides a
comfortable fit

U004810000  Snap-Lock Suspension
U004812000 Ratchet Suspension
U004854200  Green Window 8” x 15-1/2”
U004874000  Clear Window 8” x 15-1/2”

Hard Hat

N95 Disposable Respirators + Molded from high density polyethylene for maximum

» NIOSH approved protection against dusts, fumes, micro-organisms

& non-oil containing mists

« Strong, double-shell construction retains its shape through multiple

uses

» Won't absorb moisture, minimizing breathing resistance

UOOAD2N95B240 Regular, 20/box

UOOAD2N95VB144  w/ Exhale Valve, 12/box

7089
7089Y
7090
7090Y

protection
* Meets ANSI Z289.1-2003, Type 1, Class C, E & G
requirements

w/ Ratchet Suspension (White)
w/ Ratchet Suspension (Yellow)
w/ Nylon Suspension (White)
w/ Nylon Suspension (Yellow)



HEARING PROTECTION

Max® Earplugs

Max Lite® Earplugs

L

E<A<R Classic®

» Disposable

» Smooth, soft and comfortable

+ Earplugs compress small for easy insertion
with a flared end for easy removal

» Conforms to nearly any size ear canal

* NRR: 33dB (highest NRR available!)

7007 Corded, 100 pair
7006 No Cord, 200 pair

R FY REGULATION
29CFR 1910.95(c)(1)

» Disposable

» Extremely comfortable, low pressure
earplugs

» Combine exceptional fit with high
attenuation

+ Self-adjusting foam offers a perfect fit for
virtually all workers

+ NRR:30dB

7009 Corded, 100 pair
7008 No Cord, 200 pair

» Disposable

» Soft earplug expands to fit the ear canal,
offering a custom, comfortable fit every
time

* NRR: 29dB

7005 Corded, 200 pair
7004 No Cord, 200 pair

The employer shall administer a continuing, effective hearing conservation program...whenever employee noise exposures equal or exceed an 8-hour
time-weighted average sound level (TWA) of 85 decibels.

@1 avF

Airsoft® Earplugs

Quiet® Foam Earplugs

Thunder® Earmuffs

* Reusable

» The pocket of air molded inside the tip
and three soft flanges help these earplugs
adjust to each individual ear canal

« Can be cleaned and reused

* NRR: 27dB

7010 Corded, 100 pair

* Reusable

» Preshaped, self-adjusting earplugs
» Soft and offer excellent comfort

* Wash and reuse

* NRR: 26dB

7012 Corded, 100 pair
7012UC No Cord, 100 pair

+ Lightweight and comfortable with
excellent attenuation

+ Dielectric earmuffs feature oversize vinyl
cushions, to help distribute pressure
evenly around the outer ear

» Padded headband

» Folds down for compact storage

* NRR: 30dB

7081 pair

PROTECTIVE WEAR

Latex Unlined Gloves

* Amber-Latex-unlined premium, 18 mil
* Premium, unlined, 13" Length
 Individually packaged

23437  Size 7
23438  Size 8
23439  Size 9
234310 Size 10

Brown Jersey Gloves

« Brown Jersey, standard weight
poly/cotton

» Knit wrist for a better comfort

* Clute cut

750L Large

LYY REGULATION

Premium Unlined 13"
Nitrile Gloves 12 mil

e Premium nitrile, 12 mil
» 13" length, unlined, green
* Individually packaged

24127  Size 7
24128  Size 8
24129  Size 9
241210 Size 10

Iy
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Cotton Canvas Gloves

+ Standard poly/cotton, knit wrist
» Knit wrist for a better comfort
* Clute cut

708S Large

Select Split Cowhide
Palm Rubberized Cuff

Gloves

» Durable select split cowhide leather
» Leather fingertips and knuckle strap
» 2 1/2" rubberized safety cuff, gunn pattern

500 Med-XLg

Vo)
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Latex Coated Cotton Knit

Gloves

»  White cotton/polyester
* 7 cut knit liner with a light latex
» Knit wrist, machine washable

708SLC Large

29CFR 1910.138

Employers shall select and require employees to use appropriate hand protection when employees’ hands are exposed to hazards such
as those from skin absorption of harmful substances; severe cuts or lacerations; severe abrasions; punctures; chemical burns; thermal

burns; and harmful temperature extremes.
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Tecnu® Oak n' lvy —
Cleansing Treatment )
g . Ivy-Rid®
Removes toxic oils of poison oak, ivy and sumac. *
Unit Dose Packages. . .___'_T_'._. Instantly relieves itching and discomfort. Prevents
23202 Oak n' Ivy, 1/2 oz 4/Box = plant oils from spreading and prevents infection.
48717 Ivy-Rid® Aerosol 3oz
Sunscreen o
Insect Repellent -
gé s ! r.-.l e ’ sre
Oh = s =
L e ~d

) ) 45705 Poison Ivy Barrier Towelettes
8378D  Cooling Bandana - Denim 5" x 10" 5/Box 53319  SunX® 30SPF 40z. Bottle

53373  Sunscreen Pkts 1/80z 25/Box

Bite Treatment

23112 Insect Sting Pads - Unitized 10/Box

# 78401 Sting Extractor
g 25812 Sting Relief Ampules 10/Box
Just add water to pack and you've got a single serving of fluids and 85301 Snake Bite Kit - Unitized
e

electrolytes. Packet can be used as a drinking cup. Reduce heat
stress and dehydration with these convenient drink packs. Their
handy size makes them less bulky than transporting a cooler, but
big enough to quench your thirst.

Insect and Snake F_I

Medique® Medi-Lyte®
Electrolyte Tablets

Helps provide temporary relief from heat stress,
fatigue and muscle cramping by replenishing
minerals lost to heat and perspiration. Active
ingredients: Calcium (from calcium phosphate),
10.4 mg.; Potassium (from potassium chloride),
41.6 mg.; Magnesium (from mangesium
carbonate), 12 mg.

9410 Fruit Punch 60z. Fast Pack 50/Box

9411 Orange 60z. Fast Pack 50/Box
9412 Lemonade 60z. Fast Pack 50/Box
9413 Grape 6o0z. Fast Pack 50/Box 03033 Medi-Lyte Tablets 100 (50 x 2’s)

Requires a minimum order of 4 boxes 03013 Medi-Lyte Tablets 500 (250 x 2's)
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Advil ... 24
Aerosols . ........ ... ... 17
Alamag ......... .. ... 23
AlamagPlus ................ 23
Alcohol PrepPads ........... 17
Aleve ... ... ... ... . ... 24
Alka-Seltzer ................ 24
Alka-Seltzer Plus ............ 24
Antacid ................. 22-24
Anti-Fungal Cream . .......... 17
AntisepticSpray ............. 17
Antiseptic Wipes .. ........... 17
Aspirin ... 21
Back Pain Off ............... 23
Bandage Spray ............. 17
Bandages .................. 13
Bayer ......... ... ... ... 24
Bio-Hand Cleaner . . .......... 19
Biofreeze .................. 17
Biosafety Kit . ............... 20
Blood Clotting Spray ......... 17
Blood Pressure Cuff . ......... 16
Bloodstopper Compress . ... ... 14
Burndel .......... ... ... ... 18
Burn Cream w/ Lidocaine . . .. .. 18
BurnDressings . ............. 18
BurnSpray ................. 17
Butterfly Closures ............ 14
CCP Caffeine Free . .......... 23
Cherry Cough Drops ......... 22
Co-WrapAFD ............... 15
Cold-Eeze ................. 23
ColdPacks ................. 15
ColdRelief ................. 22
ColdSpray ................. 17
Conforming Gauze ........... 14
Cotton Tip Applicators . ....... 16
CoughDrops ............... 29
CPRMask ................. 19
CPR/Biosafety Kit .. .......... 19
CrampTabs ................ 21
Diamode . .................. 23
Diotame Tablets ............. 23
Diphen ....... ... ... .. ... 23
Earmuffs ................... 29
Earplugs ................... 29
ElasticWrap ................ 15
Eye & Skin Station ........... 25
EyeCups .................. 25
Eye Magnetw/ Loop ......... 16
EyeWash .................. 25
Eye Wash Station .. .......... 26
Faceshield ................. 28
Fend-All EyeSaline ........ 25-26
FingerCots . ................ 15
Fire Blankets ............... 1
FirstAidKits .............. 1-12

Bun......... ... .. ... 12

Emergency/Disaster ........ 11

Healthy Traveler ............ 6

Industrial Cabinets ......... 1-4

Multi-Use . ................. 7

Specialty ................. 10

Trauma ................... 8

Unitized ................... 9

Vehicle .................. 5-6
Gauze Pads, Sterile .......... 14

Glasses ................... 28
Glove Dispenser . ............ 19
Gloves, Disposable .......... 19
Gloves, Safety .............. 30
Goggles .......... ... ..... 28
Guiacon-DMS .. ............. 24
Hand Sanitizer .............. 19
HardHats . ................. 28
Hearing Protection ........... 29
HotPacks ............... ... 15
Hydrocortisone Cream . ....... 17
Hydrogen Peroxide .......... 17
Hydrogen Peroxide Spray .. ... 17
lbuprofen ......... ... ... ... 21
Insect Repellent ............. 31
Isopropyl Alcohol . ........... 17
Isopropyl Alcohol Spray ... .... 17
IvyRidSpray ............... 31
Latex Exam Gloves .......... 19
LipGuard .................. 17
Medic’s Choice Eye Drops . . . .. 25
Medi-First Plus Tablets . .... 22-23
Medi-Lyte . . .............. 23,31
Medi-Meclizine .............. 23
Medi-Phenyl . ............... 24
Mediproxen ................ 24
Medi-Seltzer . ............... 24
Motrin . ....... ... ... L. 24
Nitrile Exam Gloves .......... 19
Non-AdherentPads .......... 15
Non-Aspirin ................ 21
Non-Aspirin Extra Strength ... .21
Oakn'lvy Cleanser .......... 18
Pain Zapper . ............... 21
Pepto-Bismol ............... 24
Pump Sprays ............... 17
Refresh Eye Drops .. ......... 25
Respirator Masks ............ 28
Saalinex Eye Wash .......... 25
Safety Glasses .. ............ 27
Sani-Safe Glove Dispenser ....19
Sani-Safell ................ 19
SaniZidePlus . .............. 19
SCissors . ... 16
Sinus Decongetant . .. ........ 22
Sinus Pain & Pressure .. ... ... 22
Snake Bite Kit . . ............. 31
Sore Throat Relief ........... 22
SplinterOut ................ 16
Sqwincher ................. 31
Stethoscope ................ 16
Sting Extractor .............. 31
Sting ReliefPads ............ 31
Sunscreen ................. 31
Tapes ... 14
Tecnu Oak-n-lvy Cleanser ... .. 18
TheraTears ................ 25
Trauma Dressing ............ 14
Triangular Bandage ........... 9
Tri-Buffered Aspirin .. .. ....... 21
Triple Antiobiotic Ointment . . . .. 17
Tylenol Extra Strength .. .... .. 24
Tweezers .................. 16
Vinyl Exam Gloves ........... 19
Water-del .................. 18
Wound Seal ................ 14

Wraps . ... 15

Resources

American National Standard
Institute (ANSI)

25 West 43rd Street
4th Floor

New York, NY 10036
212-642-4900
www.ansi.org

CDC National AIDS Hotline
Centers for Disease Control
& Prevention

800-342-AIDS (2437)
800-344-SIDA
800-AIDS-TTY

Mine Safety and Health Ad-
ministration (MSHA)

1100 Wilson Blvd
Arlington, VA 22209
202-693-9400
www.msha.gov

National Institute for Occu-
pational Safety
and Health (NIOSH)

1600 Clifton Road
Atlanta, GA 30333
800-232-6348
www.cdc.gov/niosh

Occupational Safety &
Health Administration
(OSHA)

200 Constitution Avenue
Washington, DC 20210
202-219-7075

800-321-6742 (24 hour hotline)
www.osha.gov

Local Poison
Control Center

(please fill in)
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